D
E
SC
R
IP
T
IO
N

1000 Base Lx
BER 1 x 10-10
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MULTIMODE SIDE (SX)   SINGLEMODE SIDE (LX)
  WAVELENGHT FIBERS ATTENUATION DISTANCE WAVELENGHT FIBERS ATTENUATION DISTANCE
DL612-AC-UX3 SX to LX Converter 850nm 2 10dB 2km 1310nm 2 10dB 20km
DL612-AHPC-UX3  SX to LX Converter  850nm 2 10dB 2km 1310nm 2 18dB 50km
DL612-AD-UX5 SX to LX Converter 850nm 2 10dB 2km 1550nm 2 10dB 50km
DL612-ADHP-UX5 SX to LX Converter 850nm 2 10dB 2km 1550nm 2 18dB 80km
DL612-AE-UX3 SX to LX Converter  850nm 2 10dB 2km  1310nm 1 10dB 20km
DL612-AEHP-UX3
DL612-AEHP-UX5
Set of
SX to LX Converters  850nm  2  10dB  2km 1310/1550nm  1  18dB 50km